SOUND 3 / LIGHTING 3

2017 (V4)
WEEK DATE TIME |ROOM ACTIVITY
08:30-10:30 C-117 COURSE AND PROCESS INTRODUCTION
1 Friday, January 20, 2017 10:30-11:30 C-037  |CABLE TESTER MECHANICAL ASSEMBLY
11:30-14:30
08:30-10:30 CONCEPT PITCH SESSION
. C-117
Z Friday, January 27, 2017 10:30-11:30 SCULPTURE WORKSHOP
11:30-14:30 C-037 CABLE TESTER ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY
08:30-10:00 C-117 SOUND EDITING TECHNIQUES
3 Friday, February 3, 2017 10:00-13:00 C-037 CABLE TESTER ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY
13:00-14:30 P-011 TEXT RECORDING SESSION
) 08:30-11:30 C-012 SOUNDSCAPE WORKSHOP (1 ON 1 X 6)
4 Friday, February 10, 2017 11:30-14:30
14:30-17:30 C-012 HANG
Saturday, February 11, 2017 12:00-15:00 C-012 SOUNDSCAPE WORKSHOP (10N 1 X 3)
Monday, February 13, 2017 17:30-21:30 C-012 FOCUS
Wednesday, February 15, 2017 17:30-21:30 C-012 FOCUS
5 08:30-11:30 LX LEVELS
Friday, February 17, 2017 11:30-13:30 C-012 SOUND AND VIDEO LEVELS
13:30-16:30 LX LEVELS
Monday, February 20, 2017 17:30-21:30 C-012 EVENING SESSION
Wednesday, February 22, 2017 17:30-21:30 C-012 EVENING SESSION
6 08:30-10:00 C-012 CLEAN AND PREP STAGE
Friday, February 24, 2017 10:00-14:30 C-012 DRESS REHEARSAL
14:30-17:30 C-012 TOUCH UP WORK
19:00-21:30 C-012 PRESENTATIONS
08:30-9:30 POST MORTEM
7 Friday, March 3, 2017 C-037

9:30-14:30

CABLE TESTER ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY




